Basic Salary 9,448.00 9,448.00 0.00 9,448.00

House Rent Allowance 5,648.00 5,648.00 0.00 5,648.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 808.00 808.00 0.00 808.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,134.00

ESIC 120.00

LWF Deduction 5.00

Gross Earnings 15,904.00 Total Deductions 1,259.00

In words ( ) : Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty Five Only Net Salary : 14,645.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 68,655.00 18,896.00 9,448.00 96,999.00

House Rent
Allowance

41,042.00 11,296.00 5,648.00 57,986.00

Advance Statutory
Bonus

5,871.00 1,616.00 808.00 8,295.00